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PRODUCT CARD
06.10.2017

ENSTO

EPHBE15PR
KoHBekTOp
Tnn EPHBE15PR
GTIN 6418677639791
- —— e
HassaHne KoHBekTOp

FinnHeat - ¢ 51eKTPOHHBIM TEPMOCTAaTOM U
wrencensHow sunkown, 1500 BT

OnwucaHve FinnHeat - ¢ 3/1eKTPOHHbLIM TEPMOCTAaTOM U
wrencensHow Bunkow, 1500 BT
BeHgop 00O Ensto Rus

3 |E)

TexHnyeckasn cneyndurkayms

Dimensions

Macca:

Pa3smepbl gn. X LWIUP. X BbIC.:

Basic

Tepmocrar:

Ratings

HomMuHanbHoe HanpsXeHwue:
CTeneHb 3aLLUThL:

Pa6ouas yactoTa:
MoOLLYHOCTb:

ETIM:

ETIM 7:

ETIM

ETIM

Connected load:

Width:

Colour:

Height:

Degree of protection (IP):

Protection class:

6.52 kg
85x1121x389

EPHE4.230

230V
P21

50 Hz
1500 W
EC000523
EC000523

1.5 kW
1121 mm
White
389 mm
P21

I

OO0 Ensto Rus

Podsosensky per. h.20, build. 1
105 062 Moscow
Russin Federation

email: ensto.russia@ensto.com www.ensto.com
phone: +7 495 661 1039



2/2

Mounting method:
Electro-connection:
Temperature adjustment:

Weight:

With overheating protection:

Frost protection circuit:

YnakoBka

Default package
Unit:

Size:

Weight (net):

Volume:

Pallet package
Unit:

Size:

Length:

Width:

Weight (net):
Weight (brt):

Wall model
1/N~230V
5..30°C
6.1 kg
true

true

PCS

6.6 kg
43.59

PCS

20

1211 mm
800 mm
132 kg
168 kg
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